
TARIFS EMPLACEMENT 2023

EMPLACEMENTS

Standard

Enfant supplé-
mentaire ( -7 ans)

Visiteur

Adulte 
suplémentaire

Petite tente 
suplémentaire

Véhicule 
Suplémentaire

Comfort

Premium

15/04 -> 05/07 06/07 -> 21/07
22/07 -> 22/08

01/09 -> 16/10 23/08 -> 31/08

10.60€

21.00€

23.00€

2.50€ 4.50€ 4.50€

4.00€ 6.00€ 6.00€

6.50€ 7.50€ 8.00€

4.00€ 5.00€ 5.50€

4.00€ 4.00€ 4.00€

12.60€

24.20€

26.20€

13.60€

28.00€

30.00€

+

+

10 A

10 A

Taxe de séjour exclu : 0.40 €/ nuit par personne (18 ans +) 
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+



PITCH TARIFFS 2023

PITCHS

Standard

Additional enfant 
(-7 years)

Visitor

Additional adult

Small additional 
tent

Additional 
vehicle

Comfort

Premium

15/04 -> 05/07 06/07 -> 21/07
22/07 -> 22/08

01/09 -> 16/10 23/08 -> 31/08

10.60€

21.00€

23.00€

2.50€ 4.50€ 4.50€

4.00€ 6.00€ 6.00€

6.50€ 7.50€ 8.00€

4.00€ 5.00€ 5.50€

4.00€ 4.00€ 4.00€

12.60€

24.20€

26.20€

13.60€

28.00€

30.00€

+

+

10 A

10 A

Tourist tax excluded : 0.40 €/ night per person (18+) 
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